
Major Work Data Sheet 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
NOVEL TITLE:​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Name: 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Date: 
 
 

Year Written: 
 
What was going on in the world at this time? 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 

Author: 
 
About the author: 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 

Settings:  
 
1. 
 
 
2. 
 
 
3. 
 
 
4.  
 
 
5.  
 
 
6.  
 
 
7. 

Major Plot points: 
 
1. 
 
​
2.  
 
 
3.  
 
 
4.  
 
 
5.  
 
 
6.  
 
 
7. 
 
 

Significant Objects: 
 
1. 
 
 
2.  
 
 
3. 
 

Favorite Scene: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                      



 

Literary technique:  
 
Example from the novel:  
 
 
 

Literary technique:  
 
Example from the novel:  
 
 
 

Literary technique:  
 
Example from the novel:  
 
 
 

 

Character Role One Adjective to Describe 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 



Themes Motifs Symbols 

1. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 
  

1. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3.  

1. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3.  
 
 
 
 

 

Important Vocabulary Word Definition 

  

  

  

  

  

 

Discussion Questions: 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 



 

Significant Quote Why is it important? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Opening scene: 
 
 
 

Closing scene: 
 
 
 

 

What was the impact of this novel on literature and culture? 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


